Dnyanda Mission Of Education

INTELLEGENT CADENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Fee Structure 2023-24

Pre-Primary Section (Junior Kg & Senior Kg)

Sr.No Old Student New Student
1 Registration fees
2 Tuition Fee 14,345.00 14,345.00
3 Term Fee 5,220.00 5,220.00
4 Miscelioncons 10,435.00 10,435.00
Total 30,000.00 30,000.00
Dnyanda Mission Of Education
INTELLEGENT CADENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Fee Structure 2023-24
Primary Section (Grade | to Grade V)

Sr.No Old Student New Student
1 Registration fees 10,000.00
2 Tuition Fee 18,610.00 18,610.00
3 Term Fee 7,525.00 8,525.00
© 4 Miscelioncons 21,865.00 22,865.00
Total 48,000.00 60,000.00

Dnyanda Mission Of Education
INTELLEGENT CADENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL
Fee Structure 2023-24
Primary Section (Grade V to Grade Vili)

Sr.No Old Student New Student
1 Registration fees 10,000.00
2 Tuition Fee 19,000.00 19,000.00
3 Term Fee 7,900.00 8,900.00
4 Miscelioncons 24,100.00 24,100.00
Total 51,000.00 62,000.00




